
ラウンド16 準々決勝 準決勝 決勝
7月26日（日） 7月28日（火） 7月30日（木） 8月1日（土）

9:00

【49】

9:00

【50】 15:00
ニッパツ

【61】

9:00

【51】

9:00

【52】 15:00
ニッパツ

【63】

11:30

【53】

11:30

【54】 18:00
ニッパツ

【62】

11:30

【55】

11:30

【56】コンサドーレ札幌

大宮アルディージャ 11:30

県立敷島

サンフレッチェ広島 【60】

NTT図南

前橋総合

清水エスパルス

柏レイソル

県立敷島

横浜ＦＣ 11:30

前橋総合

鹿島アントラーズ 【59】

宮城総合

ジェフユナイテッド千葉

川崎フロンターレ

NTT図南

ヴィッセル神戸

宮城総合

ヴァンフォーレ甲府

名古屋グランパス

前橋総合

ＦＣ東京 9:00
県立敷島

【58】

ベガルタ仙台

【57】

横浜Ｆ･マリノス

県立敷島

V・ファーレン長崎 9:00
前橋総合


